Bib
141
154
127
17
136
156
122
129
124
135
128
109
101
111
134
115
145
105
149
146
120
103
112
102
139
104
130
159
142
107
118
150
125
144
131
153
123
152
208
106
151
113
157
132
137
108
148
158
147
140
133
155
114
126
143
121
110
119
116
138

HENLEY BEACH MASTERS OPEN WATER SWIM 18 FEBRUARY 2024

1km - Overall
Name

Natalie Hann
Sharon Beaver
John Baranoff
Gavin Rowell
Kim Wellington
Vanessa Tricker
Jason O’'Malley
Jonathan Hooper
Joanne Bowen
Kevin Jackson
John Gamlen
Caroline Law
Andrew Cranley
Chloe Steveson
Keith Reid
Eithne Mayton
Rebecca Kuster
Bernadette Williams
Robert Scammell
Remin Nath

Jan Simons
Anna Impagnatiello
Darryl Wallis
Andrew Smith
Matthea Malcolm
Bernadette Shears
Juan Garzon
‘Yumi Brown
Nathan Ross
Bradly Mazzaferri
Glen Tindall
Robyn Ormsby
Jock Smibert
Raymond Smith
Judy Smith

Sally Blenkinsop
Jenny Mulqueen
Sally Bennett
Caroline Goldner
Betty Reinboth
Roger Pearce
Debbie Brown
Vicki Day

Julie Boyd
Lauren Morgan
Bryan Axton
Robert Ferguson
Virginia Wilson
Renate Parodi
Meily Effendy
Julien Ryan
Simon Obrien
Denys Smith
Johanna Kohler
Pauline Smith
Jane Van Mierle
Catherine McCarthy
Gregory Hart
Fabien Moison
Margaret Domarecki

First name
Natalie
Sharon
John
Gavin
Kim
Vanessa
Jason
Jonathan
Joanne
Kevin
John
Caroline
Andrew
Chloe
Keith
Eithne
Rebecca
Bernadette
Robert
Remin
Jan
Anna
Darryl
Andrew
Matthea
Bernadette
Juan
Yumi
Nathan
Bradly
Glen
Robyn
Jock
Raymond
Judy
Sally
Jenny
Sally
Caroline
Betty
Roger
Debbie
Vicki
Julie
Lauren
Bryan
Robert
Virginia
Renate
Meily
Julien
Simon
Denys
Johanna
Pauline
Jane
Catherine
Gregory
Fabien
Margaret

Last name Team name
Hann Atlantis
Beaver Adelaide Masters
Baranoff Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Rowell Marion Marlins
Wellington Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Tricker Tea Tree Gulley
O’Malley Henley And Grange RSL Swim Project
Hooper Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Bowen Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Jackson Interstate Masters Swimming Club
Gamlen Tea Tree Gulley
Law Henley Beach Masters
Cranley Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Steveson Atlantis
Reid Atlantis
Mayton Tea Tree Gulley
Kuster Henley Beach Masters
Williams Tea Tree Gulley

ga Master
Nath Adelaide Masters
Simons Atlantis
Impagnatiello Henley Beach Masters
Wallis Tea Tree Gulley
Smith Marion Marlins
Malcolm Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Shears Tea Tree Gulley
Garzon Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Brown Aguadome Otters
Ross Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Mazzaferri Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Tindall Henley Beach Masters
Ormsby Atlantis
Smibert Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Smith Atlantis
Smith Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Blenkinsop Atlantis
Mulqueen Tea Tree Gulley
Bennett Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Goldner Aguadome Otters
Reinboth Adelaide Masters
Pearce Marion Marlins
Brown Adelaide Masters
Day Marion Marlins
Boyd Aguadome Otters
Morgan Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Axton Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Ferguson Atlantis
Wilson Henley Beach Masters
Parodi Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Effendy Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Ryan Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Obrien Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Smith Henley Beach Masters
Kohler Marion Marlins
Smith Henley Beach Masters
Van Mierle Henley Beach Masters
McCarthy Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Hart Henley Beach Masters
Moison Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Domarecki Henley Grange RSL Swim Project

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Category

55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit

Age

Gender
Female
Female

Female
Male
Male
Female

Time

18:09.6
18:36.1
18:57.5
19:25.2
19:57.2

21:22.5
21:33.1
21:48.4

Difference
+0:26.5
+0:47.9
+1:15.6
+1:47.6
+2:01.5
+2:40.3
+2:53.4
+3:02.4
+3:12.9
+3:23.5
+3:38.8
+3:47.5
+3:55.6
+4:04.2
+4:50.3
+5:20.3
+5:35.5
+5:46.8
+5:59.9
+6:11.8
+6:38.8
+6:45.8
+7:12.9
+7:22.7
+7:34.8
+7:44.2
+7:56.2
+8:46.7
+9:00.6
+9:15.1
+9:26.3
+9:38.2
+9:52.5
+10:02.4
+10:25.2
+10:33.3
+11:00.5

+11:23.0
+11:30.8
+11:40.7
+11:52.4
+12:00.8

+14:16.0
+14:25.5
+15:02.1
+15:43.5
+16:30.5
+16:43.0

+18:12.9
+22:28.2



Bib
141
154
136
156
124
109
11
115
145
105
120
103
139
104
159
150
131
153
123
152
208
106
113
157
132
137
158
147
140
126
143
121
110
138

Bib
127
17
122
129
135
128
101
134
149
146
112
102
130
142
107
118
125
144
151
108
148
133
155
114
119
116

1km - Female
Name

Natalie Hann
Sharon Beaver
Kim Wellington
Vanessa Tricker
Joanne Bowen
Caroline Law
Chloe Steveson
Eithne Mayton
Rebecca Kuster
Bernadette Williams
Jan Simons

Anna Impagnatiello
Matthea Malcolm
Bernadette Shears
‘Yumi Brown
Robyn Ormsby
Judy Smith

Sally Blenkinsop
Jenny Mulqueen
Sally Bennett
Caroline Goldner
Betty Reinboth
Debbie Brown
Vicki Day

Julie Boyd

Lauren Morgan
Virginia Wilson
Renate Parodi
Meily Effendy
Johanna Kohler
Pauline Smith
Jane Van Mierle
Catherine McCarthy
Margaret Domarecki

1km - Male
Name

John Baranoff
Gavin Rowell
Jason O'Malley
Jonathan Hooper
Kevin Jackson
John Gamlen
Andrew Cranley
Keith Reid
Robert Scammell
Remin Nath
Darryl Wallis
Andrew Smith
Juan Garzon
Nathan Ross
Bradly Mazzaferri
Glen Tindall
Jock Smibert
Raymond Smith
Roger Pearce
Bryan Axton
Robert Ferguson
Julien Ryan
Simon Obrien
Denys Smith
Gregory Hart
Fabien Moison

First name
Natalie
Sharon
Kim
Vanessa
Joanne
Caroline
Chloe
Eithne
Rebecca
Bernadette
Jan

Anna
Matthea
Bernadette
Yumi
Robyn
Judy
Sally
Jenny
Sally
Caroline
Betty
Debbie
Vicki
Julie
Lauren
Virginia
Renate
Meily
Johanna
Pauline
Jane
Catherine
Margaret

First name
John
Gavin
Jason
Jonathan
Kevin
John
Andrew
Keith
Robert
Remin
Darryl
Andrew
Juan
Nathan
Bradly
Glen
Jock
Raymond
Roger
Bryan
Robert
Julien
Simon
Denys
Gregory
Fabien

Last name Team name
Hann Atlantis
Beaver Adelaide Masters
Wellington Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Tricker Tea Tree Gulley
Bowen Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Law Henley Beach Masters
Steveson Atlantis
Mayton Tea Tree Gulley
Kuster Henley Beach Masters
Williams Tea Tree Gulley
Simons Atlantis
Impagnatiello Henley Beach Masters
Malcolm Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Shears Tea Tree Gulley
Brown Aguadome Otters
Ormsby Atlantis
Smith Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Blenkinsop Atlantis
Mulqueen Tea Tree Gulley
Bennett Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Goldner Aguadome Otters
Reinboth Adelaide Masters
Brown Adelaide Masters
Day Marion Marlins
Boyd Aguadome Otters
Morgan Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Wilson Henley Beach Masters
Parodi Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Effendy Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Kohler Marion Marlins
Smith Henley Beach Masters
Van Mierle Henley Beach Masters
McCarthy Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Domarecki Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Last name Team name
Baranoff Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Rowell Marion Marlins
O’'Malley Henley And Grange RSL Swim Project
Hooper Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Jackson Interstate Masters Swimming Club
Gamlen Tea Tree Gulley
Cranley Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Reid Atlantis
ga Master
Nath Adelaide Masters
Wallis Tea Tree Gulley
Smith Marion Marlins
Garzon Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Ross Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Mazzaferri Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Tindall Henley Beach Masters
Smibert Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Smith Atlantis
Pearce Marion Marlins
Axton Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Ferguson Atlantis
Ryan Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Obrien Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Smith Henley Beach Masters
Hart Henley Beach Masters
Moison Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Category

55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit

Category

45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Difference
+0:26.5
+1:47.6
+2:01.5
+3:02.4
+3:38.8
+3:55.6
+4:50.3
+5:20.3
+5:35.5
+6:11.8
+6:38.8
+7:22.7
+7:34.8
+7:56.2
+9:26.3
+10:02.4
+10:25.2
+10:33.3
+11:00.5
+11:13.2
+11:23.0
+11:40.7

+18:12.9

Difference
+0:27.7
+1:52.4
+2:05.5
+2:25.0
+2:35.6
+2:59.6
+3:16.3
+4:58.9
+5:12.0
+5:57.9
+6:25.0
+6:56.3
+7:58.8
+8:12.7
+8:27.2
+8:50.3
+9:04.6
+10:42.9
+13:10.9
+13:18.3
+14:55.6
+15:42.6
+15:55.1
+21:40.3



Bib
236
238
231
201
229
228
243

246
232
217
252
265
245
222
261
203
257
256
227
226
262
207
214
221
233
210
259
251
209
206
202
212
241
258
253
239
235
215
220
219
263
224
264
218
213
225
240
237
242
204
260
223
211
205
234
244
255
254
250
230
248
216
249

2km - Overall
Name

Leila Nazimi
Liam McHugh
Julie Bowman
Amanda Carne
Josephine Varney
Joanne Sutcliffe
Marin Slunjski
Matthew Smith
Matthew Cranley
Karen Candler
Deborah Wareing
Paul White

Tom Baker

Mark Morelli
Harry Abel Smith
Tarita Furlan

Ben Lewis
Serena Murphy
Samantha McKinlay
Joanne Hodges
Jack Belfer

Tess Lang
Brigetta Palmer
Damien Lisovoy
Gregory Muir
Kristie Dorgan
Charlie Roberts
Stephen Carthew
Natalie Noack
Cedric Buche
Brian McKenny
Barry Payne

Cilla Kruse

Marc Loader
Simon Giessauf
Pia Deluca

Liam Slunjski
Laura Alchin
David Folkers
Glenn Hammond
Geoff Fuller

Tess Wallbridge
Helen Hayes
Thomas Wallbridge
Eimear Muir-Cochrane
Colleen Szeto
Hussain Essa
Lindsay Martin
Leonie Webb
Maria Podnar
Brad Gauvin
Stephen Duffie
Heather Kennett
Christine Lubcke
Brett Hart

Kym Sichler
Mark Mcaskill
Roman Zaika
Radek Sztolc
Natalie De Pasquale
Judy Glasgow
Maurizio Reppucci
Dean Guse
Michael Harry

First name
Leila
Liam
Julie
Amanda
Josephine
Joanne
Marin
Matthew
Matthew
Karen
Deborah
Paul
Tom
Mark
Harry
Tarita
Ben
Serena
Samantha
Joanne
Jack
Tess
Brigetta
Damien
Gregory
Kristie
Charlie
Stephen
Natalie
Cedric
Brian
Barry
Cilla
Marc
Simon
Pia

Liam
Laura
David
Glenn
Geoff
Tess
Helen
Thomas
Eimear
Colleen
Hussain
Lindsay
Leonie
Maria
Brad
Stephen
Heather
Christine
Brett
Kym
Mark
Roman
Radek
Natalie
Judy
Maurizio
Dean
Michael

Last name
Nazimi
McHugh
Bowman
Carne
Varney
Sutcliffe
Slunjski
Smith
Cranley
Candler
Wareing
White
Baker
Morelli
Abel Smith
Furlan
Lewis
Murphy
McKinlay
Hodges
Belfer
Lang
Palmer
Lisovoy
Muir
Dorgan
Roberts
Carthew
Noack
Buche
McKenny
Payne
Kruse
Loader
Giessauf
Deluca
Slunjski
Alchin
Folkers
Hammond
Fuller
Wallbridge
Hayes
Wallbridge
Muir-Cochrane
Szeto
Essa
Martin
Webb
Podnar
Gauvin
Duffie
Kennett
Lubcke
Hart
Sichler
Mecaskill
Zaika
Sztole

De Pasquale
Glasgow
Reppucci
Guse
Harry

Team name

Henley Beach Masters

Uni SA

Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Interstate Masters Swimming Club
Marion Marlins

Atlantis

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Henley Beach Masters

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Henley Beach Masters

Tea Tree Gulley

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Aguadome Otters

Dynamo

Emu Park

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Marion Marlins

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Unisa Swimming Club

Atlantis

Henley Beach Masters

SK Nereus SWEDEN

Marion Marlins

Western Districts

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters
Aguadome Otters

Marion Marlins

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Townsville Ocean Surf Swimming Assoc
Henley Beach Masters

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Great Southern Swimming Club
Henley Gurnets

Henley Beach Masters

Adelaide Masters

Uni Sa Masters

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Western Districts

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Adelaide Masters

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Category

40-44 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit

Gender

Difference
+0:07.3
+2:10.8
+2:38.0
+3:25.6
+3:37.1
+3:46.0
+4:56.2
+5:09.8
+5:117.2
+5:28.4
+5:56.8
+6:08.7
+6:18.6
+6:28.3
+6:38.4
+6:47.5
+7:00.7
+7:11.2
+7:18.8
+7:27.0
+7:42.1
+7:52.2
+8:04.3
+8:17.2
+8:27.3
+8:41.5
+8:53.0
+9:04.6
+9:23.6
+9:32.4
+9:40.7
+10:03.9
+10:16.6
+10:23.8
+10:36.8
+10:51.5
+10:59.3
+11:15.8

+11:43.0
+11:57.8
+12:11.7
+12:45.0
+12:55.7

+14:56.1
+15:07.7
+15:22.2
+16:33.0
+16:52.1
+17:15.2

+19:08.3
+19:19.6
+19:31.7
+20:52.4
+23:19.1



Bib
236
231
201
229
228
232
217
261
257
256
227
262
207
233
251
212
253
235
263
224
218
213
237
242
223
211
250
230

Bib
238
243
247
246
252
265
245
222
203
226
214
221
210
259
209
206
202
241
258
239
215
220
219
264
225
240
204
260
205
234

255
254
248
216
249

2km - Female
Name

Leila Nazimi

Julie Bowman
Amanda Carne
Josephine Varney
Joanne Sutcliffe
Karen Candler
Deborah Wareing
Tarita Furlan
Serena Murphy
Samantha McKinlay
Joanne Hodges
Tess Lang

Brigetta Palmer
Kristie Dorgan
Natalie Noack

Cilla Kruse

Pia Deluca

Laura Alchin

Tess Wallbridge
Helen Hayes
Eimear Muir-Cochrane
Colleen Szeto
Leonie Webb

Maria Podnar
Heather Kennett
Christine Lubcke
Natalie De Pasquale
Judy Glasgow

2km - Male
Name

Liam McHugh
Marin Slunjski
Matthew Smith
Matthew Cranley
Paul White

Tom Baker

Mark Morelli
Harry Abel Smith
Ben Lewis

Jack Belfer
Damien Lisovoy
Gregory Muir
Charlie Roberts
Stephen Carthew
Cedric Buche
Brian McKenny
Barry Payne
Marc Loader
Simon Giessauf
Liam Slunjski
David Folkers
Glenn Hammond
Geoff Fuller
Thomas Wallbridge
Hussain Essa
Lindsay Martin
Brad Gauvin
Stephen Duffie
Brett Hart

Kym Sichler
Mark Mcaskill
Roman Zaika
Radek Sztolc
Maurizio Reppucci
Dean Guse
Michael Harry

First name
Leila

Julie
Amanda
Josephine
Joanne
Karen
Deborah
Tarita
Serena
Samantha
Joanne
Tess
Brigetta
Kristie
Natalie
Cilla

Pia

Laura
Tess
Helen
Eimear
Colleen
Leonie
Maria
Heather
Christine
Natalie
Judy

First name
Liam
Marin
Matthew
Matthew
Paul
Tom
Mark
Harry
Ben
Jack
Damien
Gregory
Charlie
Stephen
Cedric
Brian
Barry
Marc
Simon
Liam
David
Glenn
Geoff
Thomas
Hussain
Lindsay
Brad
Stephen
Brett
Kym
Mark
Roman
Radek
Maurizio
Dean
Michael

Last name
Nazimi
Bowman
Carne
Varney
Sutcliffe
Candler
Wareing
Furlan
Murphy
McKinlay
Hodges
Lang
Palmer
Dorgan
Noack
Kruse
Deluca
Alchin
Wallbridge
Hayes
Muir-Cochrane
Szeto
Webb
Podnar
Kennett
Lubcke

De Pasquale
Glasgow

Last name
McHugh
Slunjski
Smith
Cranley
White
Baker
Morelli
Abel Smith
Lewis
Belfer
Lisovoy
Muir
Roberts
Carthew
Buche
McKenny
Payne
Loader
Giessauf
Slunjski
Folkers
Hammond
Fuller
Wallbridge

Sichler
Mecaskill
Zaika
Sztole
Reppucci
Guse
Harry

Team name

Henley Beach Masters

Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Interstate Masters Swimming Club
Marion Marlins

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Aguadome Otters

Henley Beach Masters

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
SK Nereus SWEDEN

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Noarlunga Master Swimmers

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Henley Beach Masters

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Western Districts

Team name

Uni SA

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Atlantis

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Henley Beach Masters

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Tea Tree Gulley

Henley Beach Masters

Dynamo

Emu Park

Marion Marlins

Marion Marlins

Unisa Swimming Club

Atlantis

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Western Districts

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Aguadome Otters

Marion Marlins

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Townsville Ocean Surf Swimming Assoc
Great Southern Swimming Club
Henley Gurnets

Henley Beach Masters

Adelaide Masters

Uni Sa Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Marlins

Adelaide Masters

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Category

40-44 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit

Category

25-29 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
35-39 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
30-34 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

30:42.7
32:53.5
33:20.7
34:08.3
34:19.8
35:59.9

38:01.5
38:24.8
38:34.9

41:42.0
42:40.5
42:54.4
43:38.4
43:51.8

50:14.4
51:35.1

Difference
+2:10.8
+2:38.0
+3:25.6
+3:37.1
+5:117.2
+5:28.4
+6:38.4
+7:00.7
+7:11.2
+7:18.8
+7:42.1
+7:52.2
+8:27.3
+9:04.6

+20:52.4

Difference
+3:38.7
+4:48.9
+5:02.5
+5:49.5
+6:01.4
+6:11.3
+6:21.0
+6:40.2
+7:19.7
+7:57.0
+8:09.9
+8:34.2
+8:45.7
+9:16.3
+9:25.1
+9:33.4
+10:09.3
+10:16.5
+10:44.2
+11:08.5
+11:15.1
+11:35.7

+15:14.9
+16:25.7
+17:25.6
+17:57.1
+18:08.8

+23:11.8



Place
Place
Place
Place
Pla-ce

Place

ERCIENEANNS

Place

INFARNY

Place

a s wN

Place

Place

INFARNY

Place

INFARNY

Place

NG A WN 2

Place

Place

Place

INFARNY

Place

107

Bib
137

116

136
124
145
208
140
126

127
122
146
133

156
109
111
113
132

101
112
142

141
154
159

17
155

Bib
103
139
104
153
138

129
102
151
148

Bib
150
131
152
106
157
147
121
110

119

Bib
115
158

135
134
149
118

Bib
120
123

114

1km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Bradly Mazzaferri

1km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Lauren Morgan

1km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Juan Garzon

1km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Bernadette Williams

1km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Fabien Moison

1km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Kim Wellington

Joanne Bowen

Rebecca Kuster

Caroline Goldner

Meily Effendy

Johanna Kohler

1km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

John Baranoff

Jason O'Malley

Remin Nath

Julien Ryan

1km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Vanessa Tricker

Caroline Law

Chloe Steveson

Debbie Brown

Julie Boyd

1km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Andrew Cranley

Darryl Wallis

Nathan Ross

1km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Natalie Hann

Sharon Beaver

‘Yumi Brown

1km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Gavin Rowell

Simon Obrien

1km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Anna Impagnatiello

Matthea Malcolm

Bernadette Shears

Sally Blenkinsop

Margaret Domarecki

1km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Jonathan Hooper

Andrew Smith

Roger Pearce

Robert Ferguson

1km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Robyn Ormsby

Judy Smith

Sally Bennett

Betty Reinboth

Vicki Day

Renate Parodi

Jane Van Mierle

Catherine McCarthy

1km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Gregory Hart

1km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Eithne Mayton

Virginia Wilson

1km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Kevin Jackson

Keith Reid

Robert Scammell

Glen Tindall

1km - 75-79 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Jan Simons

Jenny Mulqueen

1km - 75-79 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

John Gamlen

Raymond Smith

1km - 80-84 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Pauline Smith

1km - 80-84 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Jock Smibert

Bryan Axton

Denys Smith

First name
Bradly

First name
Lauren

First name
Juan

First name
Bernadette

First name
Fabien

First name
Kim
Joanne
Rebecca
Caroline
Meily
Johanna

First name
John
Jason
Remin
Julien

First name
Vanessa
Caroline
Chloe
Debbie
Julie

First name
Andrew
Darryl
Nathan

First name
Natalie
Sharon
Yumi

First name
Gavin
Simon

First name
Anna
Matthea
Bernadette
Sally
Margaret

First name
Jonathan
Andrew
Roger
Robert

First name
Robyn
Judy

Sally

Betty

Vicki
Renate
Jane
Catherine

First name
Gregory

First name
Eithne
Virginia

First name
Kevin

Keith
Robert
Glen

First name
Jan
Jenny

First name
John
Raymond

First name
Pauline

First name
Jock

Bryan
Denys

Last name Team name
Mazzaferri Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Last name Team name
Morgan Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Last name Team name
Garzon Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Last name Team name
Williams Tea Tree Gulley
Last name Team name
Moison Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Last name Team name
Wellington Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Bowen Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Kuster Henley Beach Masters
Goldner Aguadome Otters
Effendy Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Kohler Marion Marlins
Last name Team name
Baranoff Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
O’Malley Henley And Grange RSL Swim Project
Nath Adelaide Masters
Ryan Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Last name Team name
Tricker Tea Tree Gulley
Law Henley Beach Masters
Steveson Atlantis
Brown Adelaide Masters
Boyd Aguadome Otters
Last name Team name
Cranley Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Wallis Tea Tree Gulley
Ross Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Last name Team name
Hann Atlantis
Beaver Adelaide Masters
Brown Aguadome Otters
Last name Team name
Rowell Marion Marlins
Obrien Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Last name Team name
Impagnatiello Henley Beach Masters
Malcolm Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Shears Tea Tree Gulley
Blenkinsop Atlantis
Domarecki Henley Grange RSL Swim Project
Last name Team name
Hooper Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Smith Marion Marlins
Pearce Marion Marlins
Ferguson Atlantis
Last name Team name
Ormsby Atlantis
Smith Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Bennett Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Reinboth Adelaide Masters
Day Marion Marlins
Parodi Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Van Mierle Henley Beach Masters
McCarthy Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Last name Team name
Hart Henley Beach Masters
Last name Team name
Mayton Tea Tree Gulley
Wilson Henley Beach Masters
Last name Team name
Jackson Interstate Masters Swimming Club
Reid Atlantis
ga Master
Tindall Henley Beach Masters
Last name Team name
Simons Atlantis
Mulqueen Tea Tree Gulley
Last name Team name
Gamlen Tea Tree Gulley
Smith Atlantis
Last name Team name
Smith Henley Beach Masters
Last name Team name
Smibert Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Axton Noarlunga Master Swimmers
Smith Henley Beach Masters

Distance
1km

Distance
1km

Distance
1km

Distance
1km

Distance
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km

Distance
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km

Distance
1km
1km

Distance
1km

Distance
1km
1km
1km

Category
30-34 No Wetsuit

Category
35-39 No Wetsuit

Category
35-39 No Wetsuit

Category
40-44 No Wetsuit

Category
40-44 No Wetsuit

Category

45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit

Category

45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit

Category

50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit

Category

50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit

Category

55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit

Category
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit

Category

60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit

Category

60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit

Category

65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit
65-69 No Wetsuit

Category
65-69 No Wetsuit

Category
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit

Category

70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit

Category
75-79 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit

Category
75-79 No Wetsuit
75-79 No Wetsuit

Category
80-84 No Wetsuit

Category

80-84 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit
80-84 No Wetsuit

Age
33

Age
37

Age
36

Age
42

Age
41

Age
48
45
49

45
45

Age
48
46

47

Age
51

51
Age
56

57
59

Age
55
59

Age

Age

78

Age

76

Age
82

Gender
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Time
27:10.2

Time
30:18.8

Time
25:53.8

Time
23:45.1

Time
DNS

Time

20:11.1
21:48.4
22:05.2
29:50.3
30:10.4

Time

21:57.1
24:55.4
26:56.3

Time

18:09.6
18:36.1
26:05.8

Time
19:25.2
34:40.1

Time

28:34.8
DNS

Time

27:35.9
28:12.0
29:10.1
29:32.6
30:02.0
32:35.1
35:22.4
36:22.5

Time
40:37.8

Time
22:59.9
32:25.6

Time

21:22.5
22:13.8
23:56.4
27:24.7

Time
24:21.4
28:42.9

Time
21:33.1
28:02.1

Time
35:15.2

Time

27:47.8
32:08.4
34:52.6

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference
+1:14.8
+3:32.7
+9:25.6
+13:14.5
+15:04.7

Difference
+1:52.4
+5:12.0
+14:55.6

Difference
+1:37.3
+1:54.1
+9:39.2
+9:59.3

Difference
+2:58.3
+4:59.2

Difference
+0:26.5
+7:56.2

Difference

+15:14.9

Difference
+0:43.9
+0:56.0
+3:46.4

Difference
+4:19.5
+8:37.4
+11:12.8

Difference
+0:36.1
+1:34.2
+1:56.7
+2:26.1
+4:59.2
+7:46.5
+8:46.6

Difference

Difference

+9:25.7

Difference
+0:51.3
+2:33.9
+6:02.2

Difference

+4:21.5
Difference
+6:29.0

Difference

Difference
+4:20.6
+7:04.8



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

aswN

Place

R RS IENFRNNY

Place

No o s ON 2

Place

Place

INFARNY

Place

COND O A WON 2

Place

INFARNY

Place

No o s wN

Place

253
242

236
261
262
212
250

Bib
247

227
207
263

246
265
203
214
209
258
264
204

Bib
229
257
233
251
224
223
230

231
201
256
237

Bib
221
210
206
241
240
260

255
254
216

228
232
218
21

243
252
245
215
205
234
248

Bib
217

Bib
202

220
219
249

259

2km - 18-24 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Pia Deluca

Maria Podnar

2km - 18-24 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Liam Slunjski

2km - 25-29 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Liam McHugh

Harry Abel Smith

2km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Colleen Szeto

2km - 30-34 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Hussain Essa

2km - 35-39 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Laura Alchin

2km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Leila Nazimi

Tarita Furlan

Tess Lang

Cilla Kruse

Natalie De Pasquale

2km - 40-44 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Matthew Smith

2km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Joanne Hodges

Brigetta Palmer

Tess Wallbridge

2km - 45-49 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Matthew Cranley

Tom Baker

Ben Lewis

Damien Lisovoy

Cedric Buche

Simon Giessauf

Thomas Wallbridge

Brad Gauvin

2km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Josephine Varney

Serena Murphy

Kristie Dorgan

Natalie Noack

Helen Hayes

Heather Kennett

Judy Glasgow

2km - 50-54 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Jack Belfer

2km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Julie Bowman

Amanda Carne

Samantha McKinlay

Leonie Webb

2km - 55-59 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Gregory Muir
Charlie Roberts
Brian McKenny
Marc Loader
Lindsay Martin
Stephen Duffie
Mark Mcaskill
Roman Zaika
Radek Sztolc
Dean Guse

2km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Female
Name

Joanne Sutcliffe

Karen Candler

Eimear Muir-Cochrane

Christine Lubcke

2km - 60-64 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Marin Slunjski

Paul White

Mark Morelli

David Folkers

Brett Hart

Kym Sichler

Maurizio Reppucci

2km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Female
Name
Deborah Wareing

2km - 65-69 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Barry Payne

2km - 70-74 No Wetsuit - Male
Name

Glenn Hammond

Geoff Fuller

Michael Harry

2km - 75-79 No Wetsuit - Male
Name
Stephen Carthew

First name
Pia
Maria

First name
Liam

First name
Liam
Harry

First name
Colleen

First name
Hussain

First name
Laura

First name
Leila

Tarita

Tess

Cilla
Natalie

First name
Matthew

First name
Joanne
Brigetta
Tess

First name
Matthew
Tom

Ben
Damien
Cedric
Simon
Thomas
Brad

First name
Josephine
Serena
Kristie
Natalie
Helen
Heather
Judy

First name
Jack

First name
Julie
Amanda
Samantha
Leonie

First name
Gregory
Charlie
Brian
Marc
Lindsay
Stephen
Mark
Roman
Radek
Dean

First name
Joanne
Karen
Eimear
Christine

First name
Marin

Paul

Mark
David

Brett

Kym
Maurizio

First name
Deborah

First name
Barry

First name
Glenn
Geoff
Michael

First name
Stephen

Last name
Deluca
Podnar

Last name
Slunjski

Last name
McHugh
Abel Smith

Last name
Szeto

Last name
Essa

Last name
Alchin

Last name
Nazimi
Furlan

Lang

Kruse

De Pasquale

Last name
Smith

Last name
Hodges
Palmer
Wallbridge

Last name
Cranley
Baker
Lewis
Lisovoy
Buche
Giessauf
Wallbridge
Gauvin

Last name
Varney
Murphy
Dorgan
Noack
Hayes
Kennett
Glasgow

Last name
Belfer

Last name
Bowman
Carne
McKinlay
Webb

Last name
Muir
Roberts
McKenny
Loader
Martin
Duffie
Mecaskill
Zaika
Sztole
Guse

Last name
Sutcliffe
Candler
Muir-Cochrane
Lubcke

Last name
Slunjski
White
Morelli
Folkers
Hart
Sichler
Reppucci

Last name
Wareing

Last name
Payne

Last name
Hammond
Fuller
Harry

Last name
Carthew

Team name
Henley Beach Masters
Marion Marlins

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Uni SA
Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Aguadome Otters

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

SK Nereus SWEDEN

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member

Team name
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Aguadome Otters

Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Noarlunga Master Swimmers

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Tea Tree Gulley

Dynamo

Unisa Swimming Club

Western Districts

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club

Team name

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member
Noarlunga Master Swimmers

Henley Beach Masters

Western Districts

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Emu Park

Marion Marlins
Atlantis

Marion Marlins

Marion Marlins
Townsville Ocean Surf Swimming Assoc
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Uni Sa Masters
Marion Marlins

Team name

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Interstate Masters Swimming Club
Phoenix Masters Swimming Club

Not a Masters or Swimming SA Member

Team name

Henley Beach Masters

Atlantis

Henley Beach Masters

Henley Beach Masters

Great Southern Swimming Club
Henley Gurnets

Henley Beach Masters

Team name
Marion Marlins

Team name
Henley Beach Masters

Team name

Marion Marlins
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Team name
Marion Marlins

Distance
2km
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km

Distance
2km
2km
2km

Distance
2km

Category
18-24 No Wetsuit
18-24 No Wetsuit

Category
18-24 No Wetsuit

Category
25-29 No Wetsuit
25-29 No Wetsuit

Category
30-34 No Wetsuit

Category
30-34 No Wetsuit

Category
35-39 No Wetsuit

Category

40-44 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit
40-44 No Wetsuit

Category
40-44 No Wetsuit

Category

45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit

Category

45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit
45-49 No Wetsuit

Category

50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit
50-54 No Wetsuit

Category
50-54 No Wetsuit

Category

55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit

Category

55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit
55-59 No Wetsuit

Category

60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit

Category

60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit
60-64 No Wetsuit

Category
65-69 No Wetsuit

Category
65-69 No Wetsuit

Category

70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit
70-74 No Wetsuit

Category
75-79 No Wetsuit

Age

25

Age

23

Age

27

Age
31

Age
30

Age
35

Age
41
42

43
43

Age
40

Age
46
48
48

Age
49
45

47
45

46
48

Age

Age

Age
68

Age
66

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male

Time
41:19.5
45:50.4

Time
41:34.2

Time
30:50.0
37:11.0

Time
43:51.8

Time
45:14.3

Time
41:42.0

Time

30:42.7
37:21.1
38:24.8
40:46.6
50:14.4

Time
35:38.9

Time

38:01.5
38:34.9
42:40.5

Time

35:52.5
36:51.4
37:30.2
38:47.0
40:06.3
41:06.5
43:27.7
46:04.9

Time

39:47.3
42:54.4
47:34.8
51:35.1

Time
38:09.7

Time
32:53.5

Time

38:59.9
39:24.2
40:15.1
40:59.3
45:29.5
47:15.7
48:58.8
49:51.0
50:02.3
DNS

Time

34:19.8
35:59.9
43:38.4
47:57.9

Time

34:28.7
36:39.5
37:01.3
41:58.5
48:15.6
48:47.1
54:01.8

Time
36:11.1

Time
40:23.4

Time
42:05.1
42:25.7
DNS

Time
39:35.7

Difference

+4:30.9

Difference

Difference

+6:21.0

Difference

Difference

Difference

Difference
+6:38.4
+7:42.1
+10:03.9
+19:31.7

Difference

Difference
+0:33.4
+4:39.0

Difference
+0:58.9
+1:37.7
+2:54.5
+4:13.8
+5:14.0
+7:35.2
+10:12.4

Difference
+3:35.1
+5:01.7
+5:39.0
+8:46.1
+13:26.5
+17:26.8

Difference

Difference
+0:27.2
+5:00.4
+12:45.3

Difference
+0:24.3
+1:15.2
+1:59.4
+6:29.6
+8:15.8
+9:58.9
+10:51.1
+11:02.4

Difference
+1:40.1
+9:18.6
+13:38.1

Difference
+2:10.8
+2:32.6
+7:29.8
+13:46.9
+14:18.4
+19:33.1

Difference

Difference

Difference

+0:20.6

Difference



